
ACER
PAT-R (4th Ed) Comprehension Test Form 6

Australian Council for Educational Research

Class Group Summary - Year 6

Year 6, Class O06A

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  26

 11

 15

 131

 132

 129

 8.0

 6.9

 8.6

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 129

 128

 130

 12.1

 12.3

 11.9

Year 6, Class O06B

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  26

 12

 14

 131

 131

 131

 9.0

 8.4

 9.6

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 129

 128

 130

 12.1

 12.3

 11.9

Year 6, Class O06G

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  26

 11

 15

 132

 132

 132

 8.3

 7.5

 9.0

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 129

 128

 130

 12.1

 12.3

 11.9
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All Year 6

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  78

 34

 44

 132

 132

 132

 8.3

 7.5

 9.0

Students

 11.9 130

 12.3 128

 129  12.1

St DevAverage

National Norms
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