

# ACER PAT-R (4th Ed) Comprehension Test Form 6

## Class Group Summary - Year 6

Year 6, Class O06A

	Students	PATR Score		National Norms	
		Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev
ALL	26	131	8.0	129	12.1
Male	15	132	8.6	128	12.3
Female	11	129	6.9	130	11.9

### Year 6, Class O06B

	Students	PATR Score		National Norms	
		Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev
ALL	26	131	9.0	129	12.1
Male	14	131	9.6	128	12.3
Female	12	131	8.4	130	11.9

#### Year 6, Class O06G

	Students	PATR Score		National Norms	
		Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev
ALL	26	132	8.3	129	12.1
Male	15	132	9.0	128	12.3
Female	11	132	7.5	130	11.9

### All Year 6

	Students	PATR Score		National Norms	
		Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev
ALL	78	132	8.3	129	12.1
Male	44	132	9.0	128	12.3
Female	34	132	7.5	130	11.9